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The menu of Nunzio Ristorante Rustico from Collingswood includes 124 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nunzio's is a
restaurant in Collingswood that elicits a range of opinions. Some diners complain about the lackluster food and
service, while others rave about the authentic Tuscan experience, delicious dishes, and attentive staff. The
atmosphere is described as beautiful with attractive hanging panels to handle noise. The limited menu on
Valentine's Day received mixed reviews, with some finding it overpriced and others enjoying the salmon and veal
parm. The restaurant has become a favorite for many, with excellent food, a selection of beers, and great
service. The crab soup was deemed bland and watery, but the drinks were good. The pork dish and pastrami ribs
received mixed reviews, but the burger was a hit. In summary, Nunzio's offers a bit of Italy with a range of dishes
that can delight or disappoint, depending on individual tastes.



https://menuweb.menu/list/27692232/restaurants-collingswood
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/collingswood/nunzio-ristorante-rustico/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/collingswood/nunzio-ristorante-rustico

Nunzio Ristorante Rustico Menu

Nigiri

SEA BREAM

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Drinks

BEER

Rice
RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

Meat

OSSO BUCO

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Insalate

INSALATA MEDITERRANEO $18.0

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

From The Grill

RIBS

Paste

CASCONCELLI BOSCAIOLA $20.0
Pollo

POLLO FIORENTINA $21.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Soup & Salads

MIXED SALAD $8.0

Entree
RACK OF LAMB

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $18.5

Pasta Fresca - Fresh
Pasta

RAVIOLI ALLA ARAGOSTA $17.5

Choice Meats

CENTER-CUT FILLET MIGNON AND VEAL
CHOPS

Native Shellfish

LANGOUSTINES
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Grill And Saute

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO

SALTIMBOCA

Desserts

CREME BRULE
SORBET

Salad

CAESAR
GREEN SALAD

Fish Dishes

PEPPERED MUSSELS
GRILLED SALMON

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE
AIOLI

Fish
BRANZINO
SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Gelati

DOPPIO CIOCCOLATO
GELATI

$23.0

$8.5
$8.0

$12.5
$18.0

$17.5
$10.0

$8.5
$8.5

American Kobe

DOVER SOLE
MAINE LOBSTER

Soups

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
LOBSTER BISQUE

SOUP OF THE DAY

Antipasti
CALAMARI DORATI
GAMBERI E CANNELLINI
BURRATA

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

DESSERT

FRENCH

Salads

BIETOLE CON CAPRINO

POLIPO ALLA GRIGLIA CON
FARRO

CAESAR SALAD
MIXED GREEN SALAD

Seafood
LINGUINE PESCATORE
SWORDFISH
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
CALAMARI

$17.0
$8.0

$12.5
$12.5

$10.8
$14.5

$8.0

$18.0
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Side Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE, GARLIC AND OIL $8.0

LINGUINE MARINARA OR GARLIC
AND OIL

LONG HOTS

$7.0

$8.0

SAUTEED SPINACH GARLIC AND OIL

Entrées

BURRATA
MOZZARELLA

ANTIPASTO RUSTICO
ALL'ITALIANA

CARPACCIO DI MANZO CON OLIO
TARTUFATO E PEPI

BIETOLE GIALLE CON CAPRINO
FAVE AL GRANCHIO

Main

MILLE FOGLI

BOMBATO CIOCCOLATINO
COPA FANTASIA
LINGUINE THREE WAYS

MOZZARELLA STICKS FRENCH
FRIES COMBO

Paste And Entree

PAPPARDELLE AL SUGO DI
CONIGLIO

TAGLIATELLE LARGHE ALLA
BOLOGNESE

CAPPELLINI AL GRANCHIO

SCALOPPINE AL LIMONE E
CARCIOFI

POLLO SAN NICOLA

GAMBERONI ARAGANATI ALLA
SICILIANA

$13.0

$12.5

$12.5

$10.8
$13.0

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.0

$10.0

$17.0

$15.5
$18.0
$18.5
$18.5

$18.0

Dessert
CHEESECAKE $8.5
TARTUFO AFFOGATO $8.5
TIRAMISU $8.5
PROFITEROLES $8.5
PANNA COTTA $8.5
GELATO VANIGLIA $3.8
SALTED CARAMEL
Pasta
—— SALSICCIA ITALIANA  $11.5
PASTA AND BEANS $8.0
CANNOLI ALLA SICILIANA $8.5
GNOCCHI WITH TOMATO SAUCE $9.0
RAVIOLI
FETTUCCINE
SEAFOOD PASTA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH
PASTA
SALAD
DESSERTS
LAMB
APPETIZER
BURGER
LOBSTER
SPAGHETTI
BREAD

MUSSELS
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ROASTED CHICKEN CARAMEL
GARLIC
Ingredients Used SAUSAGE
5 RED SNAPPER DUCK
@ TUNA TOMATO
SALMON PESTO
SCALLOPS BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PORK MEAT HAM
SEAFOOD BEANS
CHEESE SHRIMP
BUTTER SCALLOP

Nunzio Ristorante Rustico

706 Haddon Ave. Collingswood, Opening Hours:

NJ 08108, United States Sunday 14:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-14:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00
Friday 11:00-14:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
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