





https://menuweb.menu 706 Haddon Ave. Collingswood, NJ 08108, United States +18568589840 - http://www.nunzios.net/









The **menu of Nunzio Ristorante Rustico** from <u>Collingswood</u> includes **124** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nunzio's is a restaurant in Collingswood that elicits a range of opinions. Some diners complain about the lackluster food and service, while others rave about the authentic Tuscan experience, delicious dishes, and attentive staff. The atmosphere is described as beautiful with attractive hanging panels to handle noise. The limited menu on Valentine's Day received mixed reviews, with some finding it overpriced and others enjoying the salmon and veal parm. The restaurant has become a favorite for many, with excellent food, a selection of beers, and great service. The crab soup was deemed bland and watery, but the drinks were good. The pork dish and pastrami ribs received mixed reviews, but the burger was a hit. In summary, Nunzio's offers a bit of Italy with a range of dishes that can delight or disappoint, depending on individual tastes.



Nigiri

SEA BREAM CASCONCELLI BOSCAIOLA \$20.0

Sandwiches & Hot **Paninis**

HAMBURGER

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$6.0

Meat

OSSO BUCO

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Insalate

INSALATA MEDITERRANEO \$18.0

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

From The Grill

Paste

Pollo

POLLO FIORENTINA \$21.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Soup & Salads

MIXED SALAD \$8.0

Entree

RACK OF LAMB

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$18.5

Pasta Fresca - Fresh

Pasta

RAVIOLI ALLA ARAGOSTA

Choice Meats

CENTER-CUT FILLET MIGNON AND VEAL

\$17.5

CHOPS

Native Shellfish

LANGOUSTINES

RIBS



			and the second
Grill And Saute		American Kobe	
MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO	\$23.0	DOVER SOLE	
SALTIMBOCA	,—010	MAINE LOBSTER	
Desserts		Soups	
CRÉME BRULÉ	\$8.5	GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$17.0
SORBET	\$8.0	LOBSTER BISQUE	\$8.0
Salad		SOUP OF THE DAY	ψ0.0
CAESAR		Antipasti	
GREEN SALAD		CALAMARI DORATI	\$12.5
		GAMBERI E CANNELLINI	\$12.5 \$12.5
Fish Dishes		BURRATA	\$12.5
PEPPERED MUSSELS	\$12.5	BURRAIA	
GRILLED SALMON	\$18.0	Restaurant Category	,
Sauces		ITALIAN	
		DESSERT	
GARLIC SAUCE AIOLI		FRENCH	
Fish		Salads	
		BIETOLE CON CAPRINO	\$10.8
BRANZINO SEA BASS		POLIPO ALLA GRIGLIA CON FARRO	\$14.5
		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
Chicken Dishes		MIXED GREEN SALAD	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.5		
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0	Seafood	
0.1.4		LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$18.0
Gelati		SWORDFISH	
DOPPIO CIOCCOLATO	\$8.5	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	
OFI ATI	60 E		

\$8.5

CALAMARI

GELATI



Side D	ishes		Desse	rt	
BROCCOLI RABE, GARLIC AND OIL \$8		\$8.0	CHEESECAKE \$		\$8.5
LINGUINE MARINARA OR GARLIC AND OIL		\$7.0	TARTUFO AFFOGATO		\$8.5
		·	TIRAMISU		\$8.5
LONG HOTS \$8.0		,	PROFITEROLES \$8.5		
SAUTEED SPINACH GARLIC AND OIL			PANNA COTTA \$8.5		
Entrée	S		GELATO V	ANIGLIA	\$3.8
RUDDATA			SALTED CARAMEL		
	MOZZARELLA	\$13.0	Dooto		
6-5	ANTIPASTO RUSTICO ALL'ITALIANA	\$12.5	Pasta		
CARRACCI			4863	SALSICCIA ITALIANA	\$11.5
CARPACCIO DI MANZO CON OLIO TARTUFATO E PEPI		\$12.5	1	GNOCCHI AL TELEFONO	\$15.5
BIETOLE GIALLE CON CAPRINO		\$10.8	PASTA AND BEANS		\$8.0
FAVE AL GRANCHIO		\$13.0	CANNOLI ALLA SICILIANA \$8.5		
Main			GNOCCHI WITH TOMATO SAUCE \$9.0		
Main			RAVIOLI		
MILLE FOGLI		\$8.5	FETTUCCINE		
BOMBATO CIOCCOLATINO		\$8.5	SEAFOOD PASTA		
COPA FANTASIA		\$8.5			
LINGUINE THREE WAYS		\$8.0	These Types Of Dishes		
MOZZARELLA STICKS FRENCH FRIES COMBO		\$10.0	Are Being Served		
				FISH	
Paste And Entree			PASTA		
PAPPARDELLE AL SUGO DI CONIGLIO		\$17.0	SALAD DESSERTS		
TAGLIATEI BOLOGNE	LLE LARGHE ALLA SE	\$15.5	LAMB		
CAPPELLINI AL GRANCHIO		\$18.0	APPETIZER		
SCALOPPINE AL LIMONE E CARCIOFI			BURGER		
		\$18.5	LOBSTER		
POLLO SAN NICOLA		\$18.5	SPAGHETTI		
CAMPEDONIADACANATIALLA			DDEAD		

BREAD

MUSSELS

\$18.0

GAMBERONI ARAGANATI ALLA

SICILIANA



ROASTED CHICKEN

Ingredients Used



RED SNAPPER
TUNA
SALMON

SCALLOPS

PORK MEAT

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

BUTTER

CARAMEL

GARLIC

SAUSAGE

DUCK

TOMATO

PESTO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

HAM

BEANS

SHRIMP

SCALLOP

Nunzio Ristorante Rustico

706 Haddon Ave. Collingswood, NJ 08108, United States

Opening Hours:

Sunday 14:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-14:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 Thursday 11:00-14:00 Friday 11:00-14:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00

Made with Menu

